
Maximum 

Request Reduction Adjusted Request Rank Cumulative
Matt Urban Housing 

First 472,146$          472,146$                            1 472,146$                               
ECDMH ‐ SHP I 118,499$          2,050$             116,449$                            2 588,595$                             
ECDMH ‐ SHP VII 251,039$          20,763$           230,276$                            3 818,871$                             
ECDMH ‐ S+C I 834,877$          834,877$                            4 1,653,748$                          
ECDMH  ‐ SHP VI 595,519$          2,435$             593,084$                            5 2,246,832$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP VIII 516,664$          13,787$           502,877$                            6 2,749,709$                          
ECDMH ‐ S+C II & III 770,843$          163,768$         607,075$                            7 3,356,784$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP IX 158,612$          158,612$                            8 3,515,396$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP III 179,321$          179,321$                            9 3,694,717$                          
Cazenovia ‐ SA 216,622$          22,121$           194,501$                            10 3,889,218$                          
ECDMH ‐ S+C IV 323,696$          20,158$           303,538$                            11 4,192,756$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP V 215,094$          215,094$                            12 4,407,850$                          
ECDMH ‐ S+C VI 303,538$          303,538$                            13 4,711,388$                          
Cazenovia ‐ CH 304,420$          75,386$           229,034$                            14 4,940,422$                          
ECDMH ‐ S+C V 151,769$          151,769$                            15 5,092,191$                          
Housing Options ‐ 

Housing for Mentally 

Ill 234,715$          234,715$                            16 5,326,906$                            
Horizon Health ‐ 

OASAS S+C 107,392$          107,392$                            17 5,434,298$                              

Lakeshore ‐ Safe Haven 510,194$          3,959$             506,235$                            18 5,940,533$                            
Matt Urban Housing 

First2 250,944$          250,944$                            19 6,191,477$                             New PSH for CH
Spectrum 274,288$          274,288$                            20 6,465,765$                           New PSH for CH
Evergreen CH 218,794$          218,794$                            21 6,684,559$                           New PSH for CH
Haven House 25,788$            25,788$                              22 6,710,347$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP IV 220,548$          8,965$             211,583$                            23 6,921,930$                          
YWCA ‐ TH for Single 

Parents 169,870$          169,870$                            24 7,091,800$                            
Gerard Place 96,294$            96,294$                              25 7,188,094$                          
Gerard Place  181,298$          3,209$             178,089$                            26 7,366,183$                          
Cazenovia ‐ Expanded 

MICA 245,724$          21,011$           224,713$                            27 7,590,896$                            
HUB ‐ TH 204,935$          15,749$           189,186$                            28 7,780,082$                          
ECDMH ‐ SHP II 297,146$          297,146$                            29 8,077,228$                          

YWCA of Tonawandas ‐ 

TEECH 31,867$            31,867$                              30 8,109,095$                            
FLARE ‐ TRY 68,701$            68,701$                              31 8,177,796$                          
HAWNY‐HMIS 159,430$          159,430$                            32 8,337,226$                          
CMI ‐ HMIS Niagara  69,984$            69,984$                              33 8,407,210$                          
NLS ‐ Homeless Task 

Force 79,026$            79,026$                              34 8,486,236$                            

Restoration Society ‐ 

Harbor House 204,096$          51,360$           152,736$                            35 8,638,972$                             Tier 1
Spectrum PSH II 454,683$     454,683$                            36 9,093,655$                           New PSH for CH

HAWNY ‐ CoC Planning 164,302$     164,302$                            37 9,257,957$                            

New CoC 

Planning 

Gerard Place ‐ Housing 

First 254,097$          254,097$         ‐$                                   

Project originally 

ranked #24.  

Reductions were 

recommended and 

Grantee chose not to 

renew

YWCA ‐ Amherst 71,707$            71,707$           ‐$                                    38
American Red Cross 173,812$          173,812$         ‐$                                    39
CSDD ‐ Shelter Services 

Program 274,372$          274,372$         ‐$                                    40

Total Funds 

Reallocated 1,198,709$   

ARD ‐ 5% 8,638,972$     
Max HUD Request 9,257,957$     
Total Projects in Tier 2 618,985$         


